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Appi [cation. hize; it.
Invention. Name.

No. No.Date. Date.

Earthenware goods, Flanging
Earthenware-kiln
Earthenware pipes, Straightening
Egg-carrier
Egg-preserving process
Electric bracelet
Electric car, Rope guide for ..
Electric circuits, Cable-conductor for ..
Electric-controller finger-contact
Electric lamp, Inoandescing filaments for

R. O. Clark
R, O. Clark
R. O. Clark
J. T. Jebb
T. Vivian
R. W. Aldridge..
C. Sanderson ..
W. A. Wilson
F. E. Imeaon
A. Just, F. Hanamari, and Vere-

inigte Gliihlampen,andElectrici-
tats-Aktien-Gesellschaft and I.
Salzmann

R. Brown
E. W. Ackland ..
E. W. and G. H. Buokeridge
G. V. Kemsley
C. Reeve
C. L. K. H. Foot

21490
21492
21491
21789
21824
21418
21495
21378
21545

19 July
19 July
19 July
12 Sept.
21 Sept.
9 July

23 July
26 June
28 July

74
74
74

74
74
64
77

23 Aug.*
23 Aug.*
23 Aug.*

23 Aug.*
23 Aug.*
26 July.*

6 Sept.*

Electric switoh, Operating
Electrical cables and wires, Conduits for
Electrical conduction
Electrical fire-alarm
Electricity, Exterminating weeds by ..
Electricity, Igniting gas by
Engine. (See Compensating engine,

Fire-engine, Explosive engine, Rotary
engine, Turbine engine.)

Exhaust condenser
Explosion engine, Starting-device for ..
Explosion motor
Explosive engine and air-compressor, &c.
Explosives-manufacture

21807
21513
21808
20828
20131
21836
21306

20 Sept.
26 July
18 Sept.
9 Maroh
4 Oct., 1905

27 Sept.
14 June

81
68

20 Sept.
9 Aug.

68 9 Aug.',

J. C. Fountain and J.E. Wilkinson
B. Cantono
J. H. Noonan ..
Xi. T. Girdler
Maganite Explosives Syndicate,

Limited
W. Nikolsky ..

21763
21431
21471
21805
21334

11 Sept.
11 July
16 July
17 Sept.
22 June

74
77

23 Aug.
6 Sept.*

68 9 Aug.

Explosives, Recovering solvents used in
making

Exposure and focus distributor, Photo-
graphio

Extending-table
Extension and step ladder
Extinguisher. (See Candle-extinguisher,

Oil-lamp extinguisher
Extractor. (See Hydro-extractor, Teeth-

extractor

21332 22 June 08 9 Aug.*

J. W. Davis 21283 8 Juno 84 4 Oct.

J. E. Dewhurst
L., H., and L. Mote

21580
21171

2 Aug.
15 May

84
61

4 Oct.*
26 July.*

Fan. (See Centrifugal fan.)
Fastener. (See Boot oc shoe • fastener,

Fencing-wire fastener, Gate-fastener,
Hat-fastener, Sash-fastener.)

Fastening. (See Mail-bag fastening,
Metal fastening, Plough ■ fastening,
Window-fastening.)

Fastening saeh-eord pulley to window-
frame

Fastenings, Machine for inserting
Feeder. (See Ore-feeder, Stock-feeder.)
Fence-dropper .. ...
Fencing-post
Fencing-post
Fencing-standard
Fencing-standard
Fencing-wire fastener .. ...
Fencing-standard
Fencing-wire grip
Fencing-wire to standard, Attaching ..
Fencing-wire to standard, Securing
Fertiliser feed
Fibre, Bleaching
Fibre-dressing process
Fibre-treatment
Fibrous substances, Crimping
Fibrous substances, Scutohing

R. Perry
United Shoe Machinery Company

E. Whitcombe
A. Loft
E. Walker
C. Parsons
H. Stephenson
J. Irvine

i A. Williamson ..
R. Pierce
F. A. Lakin
F. A. Lakin
J. Maoalister
A. J. Border
G. B. and G. W. Plummer
C. R. Rogers
A. R. Donisthorpe
ImperialFibres Syndioate,Limited,

The
E. A. Gieseler ..
R. Williams
J. Fergusson
R. F. Flood
F. C. Brown ..

20126

21835

21229
21410
21473
21244
21653
21318
21478
21638
21246
21626
20040
21588
21817
21403
20249
21812

4 Oct., 1905

27 Sept.
30 May

6 July
17 July
31 May
17Aug.
15 June
19 July
15 Aug.
31 May
13Aug.
9 Sept., 1905
7 Aug.

20 Sept.
5 July

30 Oot., 1905
19 Stpt.

64

64
68

G4
84
64
74
81
74
81
04
84

26 July.

26 July.,
9 Aug.*

26 July.*
4 Oct.*

26 Julv.*
23 Aug.
20 Sept.
23 Aug.
20 Sept.
26 July.

4 Oot.*

74
69

23 Aug.
12 July.

Filter, Gravity
Filter, Oil-
Filter-press plate
Filter, Water-
Filtering slimes, &o.
File. (See Paper-file.)
Fire-alarm
Fire-alarm
Fire-alarm, Identifying giver of false ..
Fire-alarm and temperature indicator ..
Fire-arm lock, Safety catch for
Fire-bar
Fire-engines, Forced draught for
Fire-kindler
Fire-lighter
Fire-lighter
Firelighter .. .. ..
Fireplaoe

21359
20147
21642
21438
20298

26 June
28 Nov., 1905
16Aug.
14 July
8 Nov., 1905

68
81
81

9 Aug.
20 Sept.
20 Sept.*

77 6 Sept.

G. V. Kemsley ..
F. J. Farrell ..
K. Matthews and I. M. Holmes ..
jW. Whyte
J. J. Macky

' J. Hennessy and J.F. Mills
J. Sutclifie
E. J. Toy
A. J. Carrigan
J. B. Poynter
E. H. Gray and B. H. Bishop ..
3. J.Bryers

20131
21208
21603
21791
21598
21459
21357
21419
21205
21801
21577
21445

4 Oct., 1905
21 May
9 Aug.

15 Sept.
4 Aug.
17 July
26 June
10 July
22 May
18 Sept.

1Aug.
12 July

68
64
77
84
77
64

9 Aug.
26 July.*

6 Sept.*

4 Oct.*
6 Sept.*

26 July.*

64 26 July.

si 20 Sept.*
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